
No. District
Name of the  
MARG

Name of the Member Designation Name of the Factory
Contact  
Number

Email

1 Raigad Marg Taloja Kishor Bhoir Safety Head
Allana Investment &  
Trading Company Pvt.  
Ltd.

7506373426 kbhoir@allana.com

2 Raigad Marg Taloja Madhuri Tamhane Safety Head
Ball Beverage Packaging  
(India) Pvt Ltd

8097215787 ajit.prusty@ball.com

3 Raigad Marg Taloja Naresh Musale Safety Head
Owens-Corning(India)Pvt.  
Ltd.

9930442926 naresh.musale@owenscorning.com

4 Raigad Marg Taloja Mangesh Kulkarni Safety Head Asahi India Glass Ltd 7045275522 mangesh.kulkarni@aisglass.com

5 Raigad Marg Taloja K N Tangade Safety Head
Apcotex Industries  
Limited

9930560453 kntangade@apcotex.com

6 Raigad Marg Taloja S. W. Devikar Safety Head Bharat Electronics Limited 9224445549 swdevikar@bel.co.in

7 Raigad Marg Taloja Manoj Kamble Safety Head
Sharon Bio-Medicine  
Limited

9833077524 safety.l6@sharonbio.com

8 Raigad Marg Taloja Uday Lugade Safety Head
Glenmark  
Pharmaceuticals Ltd

9619797952 uday.lugade@glenmarkpharma.com

9 Raigad Marg Taloja Sachin Dighe Safety Head Hindalco Industries Ltd. 8291600762 sachin.dighe@adityabirla.com

10 Raigad Marg Taloja
Shanmugam Selva  
Kumar

Safety Head Hindustan Copper Ltd, 8889302816 kumar_ss@hindustancopper.com

11 Raigad Marg Taloja Hari Patade Safety Head
Aeroflex Industries  
Limited

9594357835 hari.patade@aeroflexindia.com

12 Raigad Marg Taloja Vinod Yadav Safety Head Asahi India Glass Ltd 8879084882 vinod.yadav@aisglass.com

13 Raigad Marg Taloja Mangesh Kulkarni Safety Head Asahi India Glass Ltd 7045275522 mangesh.kulkarni@aisglass.com

14 Raigad Marg Taloja
Gajanan A.  
Deshpande

Safety Head Deepak Nitrite Limited 8828904546 gadeshpande@godeepak.com

15 Raigad Marg Taloja
Rajendra Nagonkar  
(Local Incharge)

Safety Head Deepak Nitrite Limited 8828859354 rhnagaonkar@godeepak.com

16 Raigad Marg Taloja V S Mali Safety Head
Flamingo  
Pharmaceuticals Ltd

9702110093 talojaehs@flamingopharma.com

17 Raigad Marg Taloja Dhairyasheel Shinde Safety Head
I G Petrochemicals  
Limited

9975785696 drshinde@igpetro.com

18 Raigad Marg Taloja Nilesh Sudhir Pande Safety Head
I G Petrochemicals  
Limited

9987672330 npande@igpetro.com
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19 Raigad Marg Taloja Gokul Khatode Safety Head
I G Petrochemicals  
Limited

9372077645 gkhatode@igpetro.info

20 Raigad Marg Taloja Amar Chavan Safety Head
Vedant Dyestuffs  
Intermediates Private  
Limited

9773260226 amar.chavan@vedantdyes.com

21 Raigad Marg Taloja Anil Shinde Safety Head
Dow Chemical  
International Pvt. Ltd.

8879300202 ashinde2@dow.com

22 Raigad Marg Taloja Rajesh Mhatre Safety Head
Dow Chemical  
International Pvt. Ltd.

9833350967 rmhatre@dow.com

23 Raigad Marg Taloja Safety Head Godrej Tyson Foods Ltd

24 Raigad Marg Taloja Jitendra Yerunkar Safety Head
Nippon Paints india Pvt  
Ltd

8850774950 jitendra.yerunkar@nipponpaint.co.in

25 Raigad Marg Taloja Nandaeep Dixit Safety Head
Nippon Paints india Pvt  
Ltd

8850121850 iu-safety-taloja@nipponpaint.co.in

26 Raigad Marg Taloja
Nandkumar Mhatre  
(Ehs - Assistant

Safety Head
Vista Processed Foods  
Pvt Ltd.

9819824772 ehs@vista-osi-group.com

27 Raigad Marg Taloja Pradeep Kadam Safety Head Galaxy Surfactants Ltd. 7710022378 pradeep.kadam@galaxysurfactants.com

28 Raigad Marg Taloja
Jeyaprakash M,Head - 
 Ehs

Safety Head
Deepak Fertilizers &  
Smartchem Technologies

9920942161 jeyaprakash.m@dfpcl.com

29 Raigad Marg Taloja
Pradip Tandel,Dgm  
Fire & Safety

Safety Head
Deepak Fertilizers &  
Smartchem Technologies

7738390892 pradip.tandle@dfpcl.com

30 Raigad Marg Taloja
Anil Kadam, Agm  
Safety

Safety Head Deepak Fertilizers 9221849251 anil.kadam@dfpcl.com

31 Raigad Marg Taloja
Prakash Sawant, Dgm  
- Ehs

Safety Head Smartchem Technologies 9665064189 prakash.sawant@dfpcl.com

32 Raigad Marg Taloja
Avinash Rananavare -  
Head Ehs

Safety Head
Performance Chemiserve  
Ltd

9594137067 avinash.rananavare@dfpcl.com

33 Raigad
Khopoli-
Khalapur

Govind Dhakane Sr Manager AAK India Pvt Ltd 9619790808 govind.dhakane@aak.com

34 Raigad
Khopoli-
Khalapur

Sachin Pawar Sr Manager Mangalam Organic 9920897740 sachinpawar1977@gmail.com

35 Raigad
Khopoli-
Khalapur

Alpesh Kheratkar Sr Manager Goderej and Boys 9619406023 pawar.sachin@mangalmorganic.com

36 Raigad
Khopoli-
Khalapur

Santosh Mulik Manager Parle Agro 9922911476 santoshmulik@parleagro.co.in



37 Raigad
Khopoli-
Khalapur

Shakti Nagwekar Manager Hutamaki Ltd 9405728810 nagwekar.s@huhtamaki.co.in

38 Raigad
Khopoli-
Khalapur

Mangesh Hadap Manager Alta Lab 9823183496 hadap.mangesh@alta.com

39 Raigad
Khopoli-
Khalapur

Jagdale Manager Mosco 9607001350 jagdale@mosco.com

40 Raigad
Khopoli-
Khalapur

Khot Manager Kopran 7776945477 sanjaykhot@kopran.com

41 Raigad
Khopoli-
Khalapur

Salunke Manager Thermax 9921656612 sunil.kadam@thermaxindia.com

42 Raigad
Khopoli-
Khalapur

More Fire Officer Khopoli Nagar Parishad 9850227120 fspatalganga@midcindia.org

43 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Shantinand Kulkarni Chairman Vinati Organics limited 8237335853 shantinand.kulkarni@vinatiorganics.com

44 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Raj Pathak Member Odyssey Organics Ltdq 7506183493 Cddeshmukh1969@gmail.com

45 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Anil Wagh Member Mallak Speciality 9405838097 fa.1@mallakindia.com

46 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Anant Sonawane Member Hikal ltd 9833738186 bhagwan_mali@hikal.com

47 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Tatyaso Nagane Member Astec Life Science 9545770292 subhash.gunjal@godrejastec.com

48 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Sachin Yallurkar Member Aaditya Birla 8805374982

49 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Mandar Kharade Member MMA CETP 8446196131 mma.admin@mmamahad.com

50 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Amul Sadolepatil Member Astec Godrej Ltd 8888840082 suyog.shingare@godrejastec.com

51 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Vilas Sasane Member Keva Fragrance 8378020170 vncccpl.mahad@keva.co.in



52 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Somanath Shettye Member MACL 9890489660 dnpatil@macl.co.in

53 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Vinayak Patil Member Sarita OilTech 9921246839 smdixit@savita.com

54 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Appanaheb Gajanan Vice Chairman Sudarshan chemical ltd. 8956929486 bnkadam@sudarshan.com

55 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Shital Patil Secretary Laxmi Organics ltd. 8237644855 prashant.patil@laxmi.com

56 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Sudhir Naigade Member Aquapharm chemicals 9421251746 mahadsafety@aquapharm.net

57 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Sanjay Bankar Member Privi speciality chemicals 9881539714 sanjay.bankar@privi.co.in

58 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Yasin Attar Member Titan Laboratories Ltd 7719867165 ramesh.m@titanpharma.com

59 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Vilas Attarde Member Pidilite indl. Ltd/ 9423892376 Vilas.Attarde@pidilite.com

60 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Chandrakant  
Deshmukh

Member Apte Organics 9766614473 mahadfactory@yahoo.in

61 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Bipin Vadgaonkar Member Veeral Addhesives 9404610460 santosh.sakpal@veeraladditives.com

62 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Sanjay Bhosale Member Agesis Global 9260535169 dilip@eltiumindia.com

63 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Sanjay Pisal Member Kopran Pharma 8975994698 ehsmahad@kopran.com

64 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Sajay Thasale Member Prigiv Speciality Pvt Ltd 8390905649



65 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Sanjay Salunkhe Member Nauryan Chemicals 8698334443 sanjay.salunke@nouryon.com

66 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Dinesh Mahadik Member Aastrid Life Science 9028508603 ravi.jagtap@aastrid.com

67 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Kirankumar Chavan Member Laxmi Organics ltd. 9822963740 satej.nabar@laxmi.com

68 Raigad
Mahad Marg  

Member
Balasaheb Sonavane Member Olon India 8390905618 Natwar.panchal@olonindia.com

69 Raigad Marg Uran Dy Conservator Member
JAWARLAL NEHRU PORT  
AUTHORITY, URAN.

9819494011 tanajimore@jnport.gov.in

70 Raigad Marg Uran Sh. H. S Sahu Member
OIL AND NATURAL GAS  
CORPORATION LIMITED,  
URAN PLANT

7710016827 sahu_hs@ongc.co.in

71 Raigad Marg Uran Sunil Kumar Brar Member
BHARAT PETROLEUM  
CORPORATION LIMITED/  
LPG TERMINAL URAN

9811858192 biswajitchowdhu@bharatpetroleum.in

72 Raigad Marg Uran
Sh.Bidhan Chandra  
Biswas /

Member

INDIAN OIL  
CORPORATION LIMITED,  
JNPA COMPLEX  
TERMINAL/ URAN

9831504668 biswasbc@indianoil.in

73 Raigad Marg Uran Dalbir Singh Member
MAHANAGAR GAS  
LIMITED / URAN HPRS

8657982578 dandvate.shubham@mahanagargas.com

74 Raigad Marg Uran Sh . Bhupesh Sharma Member
INDIANOIL ADANI  
VENTURES LIMITED

9822910500 bhupesh.sharma@iavl.com

75 Raigad Marg Uran Sh. Umesh Kinagi Member
DEEPAK FERTILISERS AND  
PETROCHEMICALS  
CORPORATION LTD, JNPA

9892814356 umesh.kinagi@dfpcl.com

76 Raigad Marg Uran Sh. Sartej Yadav Member IMC LTD, JNPA 9111016571 sartej@imc.net.in

77 Raigad Marg Uran Sh.Ashutosh Patil Member
GANESH BENZOPLAST  
LIMITED, JNPA

7755922634 ashutosh.patil@gblinfra.com

78 Raigad Marg Uran Sh Umesh Giriyan Member RELIANCE IND LTD, JNPA 9867614289 sajjan.gharat@ril.com



79 Raigad Marg Uran Sushil Kurle Member SURAJ AGRO, JNPA. 9137752288 suraj.jnpt@yahoo.com

80 Raigad Marg Uran Prakash Bhise Member
SHELL INDIA MARKETS  
PRIVATE LIMITED JNPA.

7738373325 prakash.bhise@shell.com

81 Raigad Marg Uran Vikram Wagh Member
FRIGORIFCO ALLANA  
PRIVATE LIMITED.

9930832751 v.wagh@allana.com

82 Raigad Marg Uran Vineeth Xavier Member
JSW JNPA LIQUID  
TERMINAL PVT LTD

8291844566 Bhadresh.mehta@jsw.in

83 Raigad Marg Uran D.B Telhande Member
OIL AND NATURAL GAS  
CORPORATION LIMITED,  
NHAVA SUPPLY BASE

9969221944 sahu_hs@ongc.co.in

84 Raigad Marg Uran Sanjay Patil Member
AEGIS VOPAL TERMINAL  
JNPA

9273496860 sanjay.patil@aegisindia.com

85 Raigad Roha Marg
Dayanand  
Nandgaonkar

Executive  
Director Ria  
Cetp

RIA 8806230294 riacetp@gmail.com

86 Raigad Roha Marg Hareshwar Patil Fire Officer MIDC Fire Station 7020197608 fsroha@midcindia.org

87 Raigad Roha Marg Sudam Karpe
Head Ehs (Chief  
Coordinator )

Excel Industries Ltd 9820839902 sudam.karpe@excelind.com

88 Raigad Roha Marg Rajesh Khandekar
Head Ehs (Jt.  
Coordinator )

Elppe Chemicals 9225445488 ehs@elppe.com

89 Raigad Roha Marg Manish Bakshi
Dgm Health &  
Safety

Sudarshan Chemical Ltd  
Unit:01

7698004069 mvbakshi@sudarshan.com

90 Raigad Roha Marg Dr. Shailesh Nakate Head Esha/Wtp
Sudarshan Chemical Unit  
:2

9764009324 shailesh.nakate@sudarshan.com

91 Raigad Roha Marg Rajesh Hazare Head Ehs Solvey Speciality 8879640049 rajesh.hajare@syensqo.com

92 Raigad Roha Marg Arun Mane Head Ehs DMCC Specialty 9136769295 amane@dmcc.com

93 Raigad Roha Marg Vinay Mokashi Head Ehs Neelikon 9970004255 vinay@neelikon.com

94 Raigad Roha Marg Sayajirao Suryavanshi Head Ehs Unichem ltd 9987313229 sayajirao.suravanshi@unichemlabs.com

95 Raigad Roha Marg Jagdish Patke Head Ehs Anshul Speciality Mole. 8879697622 patke@anshulchemicals.com

96 Raigad Roha Marg Bhagavan Mali Head Ehs Roha Dye 9011246120 bhagwan.mali@rohagroup.com

97 Raigad Roha Marg Dheeraj Ghatge Head Ehs FDC 9763999939 dheeraj.ghatge@fdcindia.com

98 Raigad Roha Marg Anwar Shaikh Head Cehs Deepak Nitrite Ltd 8828904546 apshaikh@godeepak.com

99 Raigad Roha Marg Kiran Shirke Hed Ehs Ion Exchange 8605264171 Vinay.mande@ionexchange.co.in



100 Raigad Roha Marg Shailesh Tandel Head Ehs Bec Chemical Ltd 9225510053 sp.tandel@becchemicals.com

101 Raigad Roha Marg Girish Narvekar Head Ehs DRT anthea unit :1 7507007673 gnarvekar@anthea-aromatic.com

102 Raigad Roha Marg Azurudhiin Bhaldar Head Ehs DRT anthea unit :2 7588865069 abhaldar@anthea-aromatics.com

103 Raigad Roha Marg Sanjay Patil
Head Ehs And  
Hr

Transfruthichem 7350109257 sanjay@transfurt.com

104 Raigad Roha Marg Hauserao Pawar Head Ehs Sadhna Nitrochem 9167834740 hauserao.pawar@gmail.com

105 Raigad Roha Marg Pushparaj Korpe Head Ehs Anshul Innovative 9604777463 kopare@anshulinnovative.com

106 Raigad Roha Marg Bhausaheb Mane Head Ehs Mazda Colour 7218562444 ehs@mazdacolours.com

107 Raigad Roha Marg Shankar Dharmadikari Head Ehs & Hr Rathi Dye Chem 8888838219 shankar.dharmadhikari@rathicolours.com

108 Raigad Roha Marg Rajiv Padwal Manager Ehs
Sudarshan Chemical Unit  
:2

7709719474 rajeev.padwal@heubach.com

109 Raigad Roha Marg Abhijit Patil Officer Ehs Ankek Prayog 9421168471 abhijit@anekprayog.com

110 Raigad Roha Marg Sunil Modgharkar Head Ehs
Supreme Chemical  
Nagothane

9011558444 sr_modkharkar@spl.co.in


